

Item no.: 386028

RM-G4000-6MSC - Fast Ethernet module with 6 multi-mode 100BaseFX ports with SC connections

from **1.135,47 EUR**

Item no.: 386028 shipping weight: 0.40 kg Manufacturer: MOXA



Product Description

Industrial rackmount switches offer modular flexibility with 24- to 64-port routing and up to 10GbE switching functions, security functions based on the IEC 62443 standard and fast multicast traffic redundancy in the millisecond range to strengthen IIoT infrastructures such as energy supply, transport, manufacturing and monitoring applications. Fast Ethernet module with 6 multi-mode 100BaseFX ports with SC connectorsEthernet interface- 100BaseFX ports (multi-mode SC connector): 6Performance parameters- Power consumption (max.): 4.61 WPhysical characteristics- Weight: 400 g (0.88 lb)MTBF- Time: 2,183,161 hours- Standards Telcordia (Bellcore) - Power consumption (max.): 4.61 WStandards Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

Specifications

Scan this QR code to view the product

All details, up-to-date prices and availability

